Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 01/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

Individual, Agency or Firm

AgreeYa Solutions, Inc.

American Global Security, Inc.

Aveento Consulting, Inc.

Center for Health Policy Development,
dba National Academy for State Health

Policy
CPS HR Consulting

Culture Amp

Davis Wright Tramaine, LLP

Deloitte Consulting, LLP
Ernst & Young, LLP

Humanscale Corporation
Launch Consulting, LLC

Macias Gini & O'Connell, LLP
Morgan Consulting Resources, Inc.

National Training Institute on Race &

Equity
NetFile, Inc.

Public Consulting Group
Randle Communications

Secure Screening Solutions dba Capital

Live Scan
Viking Shred, LLC

WPP Group USA, Inc. dba VML, LLC

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

Undefined
899

Undefined
115

25
159

180

2,877
Undefined
67
2,966
103
80

14

Undefined
618
50

10
205,000

Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Unarmed Security Guard Services

Master Project Management Consulting Pool

Membership to the National Academy of State
Health Policy for a Chief Deputy Executive
Director

Salary Survey
Software platform and services will be used to

complete annual employee engagement
surveys.

Expert Legal Counsel regarding all data privacy
and security matters
Incident Response and Recovery Project

Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Professional on-site injury prevention services.
Information Technology Strategic Initiatives
Financial Statement Audit and a Single Audit

Executive Recruitment for the Chief Data and
Insights Officer
Implicit Bias Consultation

Electronic Filing system for Covered California's
Statement of Economic Interests (Form 700)
Filings

Master Project Management Consulting Pool

Provide strategies to promote enrollment in
health insurance in the individual market, health
insurance retention

Live Scan Fingerprinting Services

Shredding Services
Marketing and Advertising Services
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" Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



