Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 01/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

	(Dollars in Thousands) ³	
Procurement Type ¹	Contract Amount ²	Nature of Services
Competitive Solicitation	Undefined	Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Competitive Solicitation	899	Unarmed Security Guard Services
Competitive Solicitation	Undefined	Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Exempt from Bidding	115	Membership to the National Academy of State Health Policy for a Chief Deputy Executive Director
Competitive Solicitation	25	Salary Survey
Competitive Solicitation	159	Software platform and services will be used to complete annual employee engagement surveys.
Competitive Solicitation	180	Expert Legal Counsel regarding all data privacy and security matters
Competitive Solicitation	2,877	Incident Response and Recovery Project
Competitive Solicitation	Undefined	Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Competitive Solicitation	67	Professional on-site injury prevention services.
Competitive Solicitation	2,966	Information Technology Strategic Initiatives
Competitive Solicitation	103	Financial Statement Audit and a Single Audit
Competitive Solicitation	80	Executive Recruitment for the Chief Data and Insights Officer
Exempt from Bidding	14	Implicit Bias Consultation
Competitive Solicitation	8	Electronic Filing system for Covered California's Statement of Economic Interests (Form 700) Filings
Competitive Solicitation	Undefined	Master Project Management Consulting Pool
Competitive Solicitation	618	Provide strategies to promote enrollment in health insurance in the individual market, health insurance retention
Competitive Solicitation	50	Live Scan Fingerprinting Services
Exempt from Bidding	10	Shredding Services
Competitive Solicitation	205,000	Marketing and Advertising Services
	Competitive Solicitation Competitive Solicitation Competitive Solicitation Exempt from Bidding Competitive Solicitation Competitive Solicitation	Procurement Type 1Contract Amount 2Competitive SolicitationUndefinedCompetitive SolicitationUndefinedExempt from Bidding115Competitive Solicitation25Competitive Solicitation159Competitive Solicitation2,877Competitive Solicitation2,877Competitive Solicitation2,877Competitive Solicitation0Competitive Solicitation103Competitive Solicitation103Competitive Solicitation103Competitive Solicitation80Exempt from Bidding14Competitive Solicitation8Competitive Solicitation618Competitive Solicitation50Exempt from Bidding10

Page 1 of 1

¹ Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

² Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.